Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111
Tel No.: 6287 6666  Fax No.: 6257 1330
CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHD 5888G

O o N o L1 b W N =

N NN NDNNDNNNN=S = 2 2 @ - = a 4
LOCX-"\IO‘\LH#LUN—*OLD@\JO\U‘I-&WN—‘O

_;_.I_J—I—I-—‘—l—l—!—i—l_a_l__l.—l.—l—l—\_.l—l—l—l—l—l_l_l—l—‘_-\

Vehicle No.:

Chassis No.:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model: 23 JUL 2019
Date of Accident :

Third Party Insurer :

Date of Registration:

PART
REAR BUMPER
REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT
REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER
REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER (BLACK)
ANTENNA, ELECTRICAL KEY
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH
REAR BUMPER SIDE RH
REAR BUMPER SIDE LH
REAR TAILGATE
REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH
COVER, REAR COMBINATION LAMP, RH
COVER, REAR COMBINATION LAMP, LH
GARNISH, BACK DOOR SIDE, LH
GARNISH, BACK DOOR SIDE, RH
BOARD ASSY, BACK DOOR TRIM
PANEL ASSY, BACK DOOR TRIM, UPPER
REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP
MOULDING, BACK DOOR OUTSIDE GARNISH, LOWER RH
MOULDING, BACK DOOR OUTSIDE GARNISH, LOWER LH
BOARD, BACK DOOR TRIM
PANEL SUB-ASSY, BODY LOWER BACK (REAR END PANEL)
TAILLAMP LOWER RH
TAILLAMP UPPER RH
TAILLAMP LOWER LH
TAILLAMP UPPER LH
PANEL SUB-ASSY, QUARTER, LH
PANEL SUB-ASSY, QUARTER, RH
LINER, REAR WHEEL HOUSE, LH

AAD1907-195

(2 Au74 ooh/
/Z&/WW gy /&’////

SHD 5888G
JTDKB3FU203077062
TOYOTA

PRIUS

20.7.19

AXA

4/12/2018

p LIST
Wlhr 45860 —

31880 7
et 1470 —
et/ 4 55260 —

I’ 6140 X
7S 11270 £
7 11270 £
232.00 7
f 23200 X
A 154727 X
» 90510 X
I’ 5470

S 5470

/v 93.60
93.60

Iy, 25440

Jo 51.20
N 36520 ) X
I, 5540
Ao 5540
Io 22070
7 64150
i 54840
/L 557.90
f< 54840
S 557.90
71 836.70
1 83670
A 138.104

%%%%%%%%%M%%%%%%%%M%%%%M%%%%%
’\



Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111
Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330
CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHD 5888G

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
|
1
1
1
1
:
1
.
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
]

LINER, REAR WHEEL HOUSE, RH
PANEL ASSY, DECK TRIM SIDE, RH
PANEL ASSY, DECK TRIM SIDE, LH
COVER, FLOOR UNDER, NO.1
COVER, FLOOR UNDER, NO.2
COVER, REAR FLOOR

FRONT BUMPER

BRACKET, FRONT BUMPER EXTENSION MOUNTING

REINFORCEMENT, FRONT BUMPER
REINFORCEMENT, FRONT BUMPER, NO.2
ABSORBER, FRONT BUMPER, LOWER
ABSORBER, FRONT BUMPER ENERGY
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH
FRONT BUMPER SUPPORT

FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH
COVER SUB-ASSY, ENGINE, NO.1

COVER SUB-ASSY, ENGINE UNDER, NO.2
EXTENSION, FRONT BUMPER, RH
EXTENSION, FRONT BUMPER, LH

FRONT LED LAMP (LOWER) LH

FRONT HEADLAMP LH

FRONT LED LAMP (LOWER) RH

FRONT HEADLAMP RH

FRONT FENDER RH

EXTENSION, FRONT FENDER, RH

COVER SUB-ASSY, FRONT PILLAR, UPR RH
LINER, FRONT FENDER, RH

FRONT FENDER EMBLEM

FRONT FENDER LH

EXTENSION, FRONT FENDER, LH

COVER SUB-ASSY, FRONT PILLAR, UPR LH
LINER, FRONT FENDER, LH

FRONT FENDER EMBLEM

GRILLE SUB-ASSY, RADIATOR

GRILLE, RADIATOR, LOWER NO.1

FRONT BONNET

mm%m%mm%mm%mmmmwmmm%%mm%wm%mmm%%%ﬁb‘**

AAD1907-195

e 13810 X
A 35110 X
T 35110 ¢
Ju, 172,60 A
ftq 23870 ¢
I\ 22680 X
B 49990 —
I~ 10120 ¥
696.40 7
24280 7
13020 7
78.10 7
Sl 11270 X
/. 8170 X
I 11270
S 466.00
Jo, 23870
N 11850
/ey 11850
Iy, 90775
Ju, 2,909.04
o 907.75
I 2,909.04
7 94530 P X
v, 4880
Je 9830
’< 20070
A~ 86.50
7T 94530
s 4880
S 9830
P 20070
va 8650
fey 34160
J§ 167.90
2 969.00)

TOTAL $
25% $

26,859.45
6,714.86



Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd
No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel No. : 6287 6666

Fax No.: 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHD 5888G

17
18

Special Nett

1SET PARKING AID

1SET REAR BUMPER CLIP

1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
S

]

REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT
WINDSCREEN MOULDING

REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SPONGE SEAL
REAR TAILGATE TOYOTA LOGO

REAR TAILGATE WORDING 'PRIUS'
REAR TAILGATE WORDING 'HYBRID'
REAR TAILGATE STICKER 'TRANS-CAB'
REAR TAILGATE STICKER '6555-3333'
REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR

FRONT WHEEL RIM

FRONT WHEEL RIM COVER

CLIP, FRONT FENDER LINER

REAR WHEEL RIM

REAR WHEEL RIM COVER

ET BUMPER CLIP FRT

FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH MOULDING

LABOUR

TOTAL

TOTAL PARTS

Putty And Spray Painting Of The Affected Portion.

Panel Beating, Knocking And Straightening The Necessary
Portion, Remove And Renewal Of Parts, Adjust And Realign

The Same

To Rust-Proofing Of The Affected Areas.

To reinstall rear bumper parking sensor.

To transfer of Tailgate fittings, attachments and perform

water seepage test.

AAD1907-195

20,144.59

T 70000 ¥
M 6600 —
VA 80.00 ¥
“UA. 100.00
VA 10000 £
47.00 —

SARPR

80.00 7&//\_,

Ae. 10000 $esa_

T, 157055 y

S 17580 ¥

S 2200 £

Ju 157055 ¢

/. 17580 X
7 6600—

f < 200.00X

Py Y S I i i dE - N o B o G i o

5,240.10

25,384.69

6,000.00 opﬂ(

6,000.00 {ﬁéf

v 17000 X

17000 Fg

U 17000 X



Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd AAD1907-195
No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No.: 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHD 5888G

To transfer of Rear Bumper fittings, attachments and
perform water seepage test. $ ViAo 170.00 )(

To transfer of rear end panel fittings, attachment and
perform water seepage test. $ A 170.00 X

To transfer of rear windscreen fittings and conduct water
seepage test. $ AR 17000 X
To check steering geometry and computer wheel alignment  § v 22000 X

To transfer of Rear Fender fittings, attachments and
perform water seepage test. $ A A 170.00 )(

To transfer of Front Bumper fittings, attachments and

perform water seepage test. $ sl 17000 X
To check steering geometry and computer wheel alignment  § Hva 22000 y
Towing Fees. $ v 150.00 X
To Check Electrical Lighting Concerned. $ 170.00 ,éq

To Remove And Refit Rear W/Screen Glass To Facilitate
Bodywork Repair. $ s 17000 X

Labour charge to mount and dismount vehicle on jig
bench, to facilitate repair. $ AAC 380.00 )(

To remove and refit interior fittings, trimings, garnish,
fittings and other, to enable repair. $ A 380.00 X

To transfer of tire, rim and on wheel balancing. $ s, 170.00 D

To remove and refit air bag system and reset vehicle
warning indicators. $ 7V~ 480.00y



Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111
Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330
CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHD 5888G

To transfer of Bonnet fittings, attachments and perform
water seepage test.

To transfer of Front Fender fittings, attachments and
perform water seepage test.

TOTAL

Over All Total

(PART-BY-PART) Repair Days

AAD1907-195
$ A 17000 Y
$ {17000 X
$ 16,040.00
$ 41,424.69
20-DAYS

fz/.n




