No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111 Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

**SHD 5888G** 

Not Nuthains Resurry B4 paint

Vehicle No.:

Chassis No.:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Date of Accident :

Third Party Insurer:

Date of Registration:

SHD 5888G

JTDKB3FU203077062

TOYOTA

**PRIUS** 

20.7.19

**AXA** 

4/12/2018

		PART	BULIAS 458.60
1	1	REAR BUMPER	\$
2	1	REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT	\$ 318.80 7
3	1	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	\$ nu 14.70 -
4	1	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER (BLACK)	\$ Malla 552.60
5	1	ANTENNA, ELECTRICAL KEY	\$ 61.40 ×
6	1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	\$ 112.70 <
7	1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	\$ 112.70 (
8	1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RH	\$ 232.00 7
9	1	REAR BUMPER SIDE LH	\$ 232.00 X
10	1	REAR TAILGATE	\$ 1,547.27 🗸
11	1	REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	\$ 905.10 \
12	1	COVER, REAR COMBINATION LAMP, RH	\$ 54.70
13	1	COVER, REAR COMBINATION LAMP, LH	\$ 54.70
14	1	GARNISH, BACK DOOR SIDE, LH	\$ 93.60
15	1	GARNISH, BACK DOOR SIDE, RH	\$ 33.60
16	1	BOARD ASSY, BACK DOOR TRIM	\$ 254.40
17	1	PANEL ASSY, BACK DOOR TRIM, UPPER	\$ 51.20
18	1	REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	\$ 365.20 X
19	1	MOULDING, BACK DOOR OUTSIDE GARNISH, LOWER RH	\$ 55.40
20	1	MOULDING, BACK DOOR OUTSIDE GARNISH, LOWER LH	\$ 55.40
21	1	BOARD, BACK DOOR TRIM	\$ Sc 220.70
22	1	PANEL SUB-ASSY, BODY LOWER BACK (REAR END PANEL)	\$ 641.50
23	1	TAILLAMP LOWER RH	\$ 548.40
24	1	TAILLAMP UPPER RH	\$ 557.90
25	1	TAILLAMP LOWER LH	\$ 548.40
26	1	TAILLAMP UPPER LH	\$ 557.90
27	1	PANEL SUB-ASSY, QUARTER, LH	\$ % 836.70
28	1	PANEL SUB-ASSY, QUARTER, RH	\$ 030.70
29	1	LINER, REAR WHEEL HOUSE, LH	\$ 138.10 J

2 3 JUL 2019

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111 Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330

Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHD 5888G

30	1	LINER, REAR WHEEL HOUSE, RH	\$	∫∽ 138.10 X
31	1	PANEL ASSY, DECK TRIM SIDE, RH	\$	£ 351.10 x
32	1	PANEL ASSY, DECK TRIM SIDE, LH	\$	7 351.10 🗸
33	1	COVER, FLOOR UNDER, NO.1	\$	∫L 172.60 X
34	1	COVER, FLOOR UNDER, NO.2	\$	14 238.70 ×
35	1	COVER, REAR FLOOR	\$	Sm 226.80 X
36	1	FRONT BUMPER	\$	Bu 499.90
37	1	BRACKET, FRONT BUMPER EXTENSION MOUNTING	\$	101.20 X
38	1	REINFORCEMENT, FRONT BUMPER	\$	696.40 ?
39	1	REINFORCEMENT, FRONT BUMPER, NO.2	\$	242.80 7
40	1	ABSORBER, FRONT BUMPER, LOWER	\$	130.20 7
41	1	ABSORBER, FRONT BUMPER ENERGY	\$	78.10 7
42	1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	\$	√ 112.70 X
43	1	FRONT BUMPER SUPPORT	\$	<i>f</i> 81.70 ⊀
44	1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	\$	SL 112.70
45	1	COVER SUB-ASSY, ENGINE, NO.1	\$	آبر 466.00
46	1	COVER SUB-ASSY, ENGINE UNDER, NO.2	\$	J <sub>1</sub> 238.70
47	1	EXTENSION, FRONT BUMPER, RH	\$	118.50
48	1	EXTENSION, FRONT BUMPER, LH	\$	118.50
49	1	FRONT LED LAMP (LOWER) LH	\$	<i>√</i> 907.75
50	1	FRONT HEADLAMP LH	\$	√S 2,909.04
51	1	FRONT LED LAMP (LOWER) RH	\$	907.75
52	1	FRONT HEADLAMP RH	\$	2,909.04
53	1	FRONT FENDER RH	\$	n 945.30
54	1	EXTENSION, FRONT FENDER, RH	\$	S <sub>2</sub> 48.80 €
55	1	COVER SUB-ASSY, FRONT PILLAR, UPR RH	\$	98.30
56	1	LINER, FRONT FENDER, RH	\$	S~ 200.70
57	1	FRONT FENDER EMBLEM	\$	An 86.50
58	1	FRONT FENDER LH	\$	7 945.30
59	1	EXTENSION, FRONT FENDER, LH	\$	48.80
60	1	COVER SUB-ASSY, FRONT PILLAR, UPR LH	\$	98.30
61	1	LINER, FRONT FENDER, LH	\$	∫- 200.70
62	1	FRONT FENDER EMBLEM	\$	<b>~~</b> 86.50
63	1	GRILLE SUB-ASSY, RADIATOR	\$	S 341.60
64	1	GRILLE, RADIATOR, LOWER NO.1	\$	رم 167.90
65	1	FRONT BONNET	\$	A 969.00)
			TOTAL \$	26,859.45
			25% \$	6,714.86

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHD 5888G

				\$ 20,144.59
		Special Nett		
1	1CET	PARKING AID		\$ 5℃ 700.00 ×
2		REAR BUMPER CLIP		\$ Ma 66.00 -
3	2	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT		\$ ~~ 80.00 x
4	1	WINDSCREEN MOULDING		\$ ~~ 100.00 /
5	1	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SPONGE SEAL		\$ 100.00 X
6	1	REAR TAILGATE TOYOTA LOGO		\$ 1/2 47.00 -
7	1	REAR TAILGATE WORDING 'PRIUS'		\$ 1 52.90 -
8	1	REAR TAILGATE WORDING 'HYBRID'		\$ 1 53.50 -
9	1	REAR TAILGATE STICKER 'TRANS-CAB'		\$ Me 80.00 30s
10	1	REAR TAILGATE STICKER '6555-3333'		\$ Ma 80.00 301
11	1	REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR		\$ 1a 100.00 Ecs
12	1	FRONT WHEEL RIM		\$ ∫ 1,570.55 ×
13	1	FRONT WHEEL RIM COVER		\$ √ 175.80 X
14	1	CLIP, FRONT FENDER LINER		\$ S ~ 22.00 X
15	1	REAR WHEEL RIM		\$ 1,570.55 🗸
16	1	REAR WHEEL RIM COVER		\$ 175.80 €
17	1SET	BUMPER CLIP FRT		\$ Ma 66.00
18	1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH MOULDING		\$ 1 200.00 X
			TOTAL	\$ 5,240.10
			OTAL PARTS	\$ 25,384.69
		LABOUR		
		Putty And Spray Painting Of The Affected Port	ion.	\$ 6,000.00 f
		Panel Beating, Knocking And Straightening Th	e Necessary	
		Portion, Remove And Renewal Of Parts, Adjus-	t And Realign	
		The Same		\$ 6,000.00
		To Rust-Proofing Of The Affected Areas.		\$ Nn 170.00 X
		To reinstall rear bumper parking sensor.		\$ 170.00 52
		To transfer of Tailgate fittings, attachments ar	nd perform	
		water seepage test.		\$ 22 170.00 X

AAD1907-195

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330 CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHD 5888G

To transfer of Rear Bumper fittings, attachments and perform water seepage test.	\$ Nh 170.00 X
To transfer of rear end panel fittings, attachment and perform water seepage test.	\$ ~~ 170.00 X
To transfer of rear windscreen fittings and conduct water seepage test.	\$ ~~ 170.00 X
To check steering geometry and computer wheel alignment	\$ nn 220.00 X
To transfer of Rear Fender fittings, attachments and perform water seepage test.	\$ ~~ 170.00 X
To transfer of Front Bumper fittings, attachments and perform water seepage test.	\$ N~ 170.00 X
To check steering geometry and computer wheel alignment	\$ ~~ 220.00 X
Towing Fees.	\$ vn 150.00 X
To Check Electrical Lighting Concerned.	\$ 170.00 Fa
To Remove And Refit Rear W/Screen Glass To Facilitate Bodywork Repair.	\$ ~~ 170.00 X
Labour charge to mount and dismount vehicle on jig bench, to facilitate repair.	\$ ~~ 380.00 X
To remove and refit interior fittings, trimings, garnish, fittings and other, to enable repair.	\$ ~~ 380.00 X
To transfer of tire, rim and on wheel balancing.	\$ ~~ 170.00 X
To remove and refit air bag system and reset vehicle warning indicators.	\$ ~~ 480.00 x

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel No.: 6287 6666

Fax No.: 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

**SHD 5888G** 

To transfer of Bonnet fittings, attachments and perform water seepage test.	\$ ~~ <sub>170.00</sub>	X
To transfer of Front Fender fittings, attachments and		
perform water seepage test.	\$ ~~ 170.00	X
TOTAL	\$ 16,040.00	
Over All Total	\$ 41,424.69	
(PART-BY-PART) Repair Days	20 DAYS	
	5day,	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: